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STRIGHT GLASS
DIPPING CABINET

_

Stable temperature centrol

Triple temperedrglasses

Total Solution of Commercial Refrigerators Tel: 0084-757-8585606% Web: hitps:// www.cooluma.com/ 1111




GN Series

High-performance refrigeration

)

; Triple-glass with heater
Al . .
] Including 5L pans(GN1/3 pan optional)
ey
i
lce cream bucket compatible

Natural LED light

it

d° Digital control system

Total Solufion of Commercial Refrigerators  Tel: 0084-757-85856069 Web: hittps://www.cooluma.com/

Model No

GN-V6
GN-V7
GN-V8
GN-V9

Temp. Range
=il 2
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C

GN-Vé

Dimension(mm)

1260x780x1373
1435x780x1373
1610x780x1373
1785x780x1373

Capacity(L)

315
375
435
495

Pan(PCS)

10
12
14
16

Compressor

Embraco/

Embraco/
Embraco/

Embraco/

Danfoss

Danfoss

Danfoss

Danfoss

Ol



N NG

GN Series
@ High-performance refrigeration
% Triple-glass with heater

Including 5L pans(GN1/3 pan optional)

lce cream bucket compatible

Natural LED light

Digital conftrol system

02

Model No

GN-V12
GN-V14
GN-V16
GN-V18

Temp. Range
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C

GN-V12

Dimension(mm)

1260x1045x1373
1435x1045x1373
1610x1045x1373
1785x1045x1373

Total Solufion of Commercial Refrigerators  Tel: 0084-757-85856069 Web: hittps://www.cooluma.com/

Capacity(L)

099
615
675
735

Pan(PCS)

18
20
22
24

Compressor

Embraco/Danfoss

Embraco/Danfoss
Embraco/Danfoss

Embraco/Danfoss




TM Series

High-performance refrigeration

®

% Triple-glass with heater

] Including 5L pans(GN1/3 pan optional)

[ lce cream bucket compatible

- _Q Natural LED light

ﬂt Digital control system
.
’—n l
Model No
ol : TMBSH
ol 1 TM125K
8| TM16SH
: ac TM18SH
- Y'_'Tf‘[gl

1095

Total Solution of Commercial Refrigerators  Tel: 0084-757-85856069 Web: hittps://www.cooluma.com/

Temp. Range
-16°C~-18°C
-16°C~-18"C
-16°C~-18°C
-16°C~-18°C

Dimension(mm) Net Weight(kg) Pan(x5L)

966+1095*1300

1233*1095%1300
1563*1095%1300
1728+*1095*1300

210
290
390
440

8
12
16
18

Cooling System

Ventilated
Ventilated
Ventilated
Ventilated
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QP Series

High-performance refrigeration

Digital control system

Including 5L pans(GN1/3 pan optional)

lce cream bucket compatible

&13 136

15

335

921

04

k]

Model No

QP8
QP10
QP12
QP14
QP16
QP18
QP20
QP22
QP24

Temp. Range
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C

QP16

Dimension(mm)

840+1200+1300
1030%1200%1300
1220+1200%1300
1410+1200%1300
1600+1200+1300
1790+x1200%1300
1980+1200%1300
2170x1200%x1300
2360+1200+1300

Total Solution of Commercial Refrigerators  Tel: 0084-757-858560469 Web: hittps://www.cooluma.com/

Capacity(L)

299
315
375
435
495
009
615
675
735

Pan(x5L)

8
10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24

Compressor

Em
Em
Em
Em
Em
Em

Em

oraco/
yraco/

raco/

oraco/

raco/

oraco/

Danfoss

Danfoss

Danfoss

Danfoss

Danfoss

Danfoss

oraco/Danfoss

Embraco/Danfoss

Embraco/Danfoss




RT Series

@ High-performance refrigeration
/
7

Triple-glass with heater

| Including 5L pans(GN1/3 pan optional)

[ lce cream bucket compatible

'_ﬂ_ Digital conftrol system

RT10
430
I
/P—< Model No Temp. Range Dimension(mm) Net Weight(kg) Pan(x5L) Cooling System
I
l\ ~ RT10 -16°C~-18°C  1065%885+1300 235 7 Ventilated
i o
i g RT12 -16°C~-18°C  1256%885%1300 280 9 Ventilated
= = RT16 -16°C~-18°C  1612+885+1300 315 12 Ventilatec
/75 RT18 -16°C~-18°C  1790%885+1300 336 14 Ventilated
! | RT22 -16°C~-18°C  2138%885+1300 389 17 Ventilated
885

Total Solution of Commercial Refrigerators  Tel: 0084-757-85856069 Web: hittps://www.cooluma.com/
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IF Series

17N |

I\ |

e

-

06

High-performance refrigeration

Triple-glass with heater

Including 5L pans(GN1/3 pan optional)

lce cream bucket compatible

Natural LED light

Digital conftrol system

Model No
=10
g2
-14
IF16
IF18
IF20
|F22
|IF24

Temp. Range
-18C~-22C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C

Dimension(mm)

1050*1060*1350
1220%1060*1350
1390*1060%1350
1560%1060%1350
1730*1060*1350
1900*1060%1350
2070*1060%1350
2240*1060%1350

Total Solufion of Commercial Refrigerators  Tel: 0084-757-85856069 Web: hittps://www.cooluma.com/

IF10

Capacity(L)

315
375
435
495
SO
015
675
735

Pan(PCS)

10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24

Compressor

Embraco/Danfoss

Embraco/Danfoss

Embraco/Danfoss
Embraco/Danfoss
Embraco/Danfoss
Embraco/Danfoss
Embraco/Danfoss

Embraco/Danfoss




CURVED GLASS
DIPPING CABINETS

Total Solution of Commercial Refrigerators Tel: 0084&-757-8585606% Web: hitps:// www.cooluma.com/ 1111




PT Series

)

I\

=k

ﬁ

C=
d19

07

High-performance refrigeration

Triple-glass with heater

Including 5L pans(GN1/3 pan optional)

lce cream bucket compatible

Natural LED light

Digital conftrol system

154

915

.

0

I

690

!

!

1300

Model No

PT10
PT12
°T16
PT18
PT22

Temp. Range
-16°C~-18°C
-16°C~-18°C
-16°C~-18°C
-16°C~-18°C
-16°C~-18°C

PT10

Dimension(mm)

1056x885x1300
1256x885x1300
1612x885x1300
1790x885x1300
2138x885x1300

Total Solufion of Commercial Refrigerators  Tel: 0084-757-85856069 Web: hittps://www.cooluma.com/

Net Weight(kg)

205
285
315
336
489

Pan(x5L)

v
9
12
14
17

Cooling System

Ventilatec

Ventilated

Ventilatec

Ventilated
Ventilated




QD Series

High-performance refrigeration

)

% Triple-glass with heater
- . :
5 Including 5L pans(GN1/3 pan optional)
ey
i
lce cream bucket compatible

Natural LED light

ﬁ

C=
d19

Digital conftrol system

Model No

. QD8

Q

A Q
| | 5
Q

D10
B 3 B

D14

D16

[ QD18

IE QD20

—a QD22
- - QD24

Total Solution of Commercial Refrigerators  Tel: 0084-757-85856069 Web: hittps://www.cooluma.com/

Temp. Range
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C

o Wt o
.S it St SIS L LI St

o .,.‘4'

fffff

QD12

Dimension(mm)  Capacity(L)

834x970%1220 255
1024x970x1220 285
1214x970%1220 345
1404x970x1220 405
1594+970%1220 465
1784+x970%1220 525
1974+x970%1220 585
2164+970%x1220 045
2354x970%1220 705

iR AR
-3 - £22
e

el
s
strlrel

S i e
A R

Pan(x5L)

8
10
12
14
16
18
20
2
24

Compressor

Embraco/
Embraco/
Embraco/
Embraco/

Embraco/

Danfoss

Danfoss

Danfoss

Danfoss

Danfoss

Embraco/Danfoss

Embraco/Danfoss

Embraco/Danfoss

Embraco/Danfoss

08
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H_

QV Series

High-performance refrigeration

72\ |

5, Triple-glass with heater
4 . .
] Including 5L pans(GN1/3 pan optional)
I
[ lce cream bucket compatible
- _£ Natural LED light
@ Digital conftrol system
QV20
Model No Temp. Range Dimension(mm)  Capacity(L) Pan(x5L) Compressor
QV3 -18°C~-22°C 380*1150%1300 247 8 Embraco/Danfoss
QV10 -18°C~-22°C 1050%x1140%1300 307 10 Embraco/Danfoss
QV12 -18°C~-22°C 1220%1140%1300 345 | B, Embraco/Danfoss
QV14 -18°C~-22°C 1390%x1140+1300 405 14 Embraco/Danfoss
ol QV16 -18°C~-22°C  1560%1140%1300 465 16 Embraco/Danfoss
QV18 -18°C~-22°C  1730+%1140+1300 525 18 Embraco/Danfoss
QV20 =18 =2 20 1900+x1140+1300 585 20 Embraco/Danfoss
QV22 -18°C~-22°C  2070%1140%1300 045 27 Embraco/Danfoss
1150 QV24 -18°C~-22°C  2240+x1140%1300 705 24 Embraco/Danfoss

Total Solufion of Commercial Refrigerators  Tel: 0084-757-85856069 Web: hittps://www.cooluma.com/
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QS Series

High-performance refrigeration

@

; Triple-glass with heater
Al . :
» Including 5L pans(GN1/3 pan optional)
ey
i
lce cream bucket compatible

Natural LED light

5

42 Digital conftrol system
QS12

—— Model No Temp. Range Dimension(mm) Capacity(L) Pan(PCS) Compressor
. M QS8 -18°C~-22"C 910x1130%1350 247 8 Embraco/Danfoss
- QS10 -18°C~-22°C 1080+1130+1350 300 10 Embraco/Danfoss
T - (= QS12 _18°C~-22°C 1250+1130%1350 360 12 Embraco/Danfoss
QS14 -18°C~-22"C 1420%x1130%1350 420 14 Embraco/Danfoss
QS16 -18°C~-22°C 1590+1130%1350 480 16 Embraco/Danfoss
|| QS18 S S i Bt @ 1760+1130%1350 540 18 Embraco/Danfoss
2 o QS20 -18°C~-22°C 1930*1130%1350 600 20 Embraco/Danfoss
IS QS22 -18°C~-22°C 2100%1130%1350 660 22 Embraco/Danfoss
| | QS24 -18°C~-22°C 2270+1130%1350 720 24 Embraco/Danfoss

Total Solution of Commercial Refrigerators  Tel: 0084-757-85856069 Web: hittps://www.cooluma.com/ .I O




@ High-performance refrigeration
% Triple-glass with heater

] Including 5L pans(GN1/3 pan optional)

o

.[ lce cream bucket compatible

- _ﬂ Natural LED light A it f™

X il
| o—i Digital conftrol system
IWT0
Model No Temp. Range Dimension(mm)  Capacity(L) Pan(x5L) Compressor

W10 -18°C~-22°C 1000*1100+x1280 340 10 Embraco/Danfoss
W12 -18°C~-22°C 1170+1100+1280 400 12 Embraco/Danfoss
W14 -18°C~-22°C  1340+1100*1280 460 14 Embraco/Danfoss
W16 -18°C~-22°C  1510+%1100+1280 520 16 Embraco/Danfoss
W18 -18°C~-22°C 1680*1100+1280 580 18 Embraco/Danfoss
W20 -18°C~-22°C  1840+*1100%1280 640 20 Embraco/Danfoss
W22 -18°C~-22°C  2010+%1100%x1280 700 22 Embraco/Danfoss
W24 -18°C~-22°C  2180+*1100+1280 760 24 Embraco/Danfoss

Total Solufion of Commercial Refrigerators  Tel: 0084-757-85856069 Web: hittps://www.cooluma.com/
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QW Series

17N |

High-performance refrigeration

; Triple-glass with heater
al . :
] Including 5L pans(GN1/3 pan optional)
ey
4
[ lce cream bucket compatible
.
- _( Natural LED light
@ Digital conftrol system
[ |
r'-..,,
O
~
e

1080

Total Solution of Commercial Refrigerators  Tel: 0084-757-85856069 Web: hittps://www.cooluma.com/

Model No

QWS
QW10
QW12
QW14
QW16
QW18
QW20
QW22
QW24

Temp. Range
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C

‘T L)

.....
$s0s6888

QW3

Dimension(mm)  Capacity(L)

842+1126%1267
1012%1126*1267
1182%1126*1267
1352%1126*1267
1522*1126*1267
1692%1126*1267
1862%1126*1267
2032*%1126*1267
2202*1126*1267

o e 3553 . : o - . i
"".""'"".‘."..'.
(KA Y ...".\..'.'.".'_l...l._

seves

= —-—"'_._-_-_h_'_ . B

209
315
375
435
495
999
015
675
735

Pan(x5L)

8
10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24

Compressor

Embraco/
Embraco/
Embraco/
Embraco/

Embraco/

Danfoss

Danfoss

Danfoss

Danfoss

Danfoss

Embraco/Danfoss

Embraco/Danfoss

Embraco/Danfoss

Embraco/Danfoss

12



—

COppPEr evaporatorns & condensers

e

Total Solution of Commercial Refrigerators  Tel: 0086-757-8585406% Web: hitps://www.coocluma.com/
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IS Series

High-performance refrigeration

x|

; Triple-glass with heater
al . :
' Including 5L pans(GN1/3 pan optional)
4
[ lce cream bucket compatible
- _£ Natural LED light
@ Digital conftrol system
ISA-1200 ISB-1200
Model No Temp. Range Dimension(mm) Capacity(L) Pan(PCS) Power (W)
SA-1200 -20°C~-16°C 1220x1080x%1320 380 12 1300
SA-1500 -20C~-16"C 1570x1080x1320 480 16 1450
SA-1800 --20°C~-16"C 1920x1080%x1320 000 20 1300
1ISB-1200 -20°C~-16°C 1130x1068x%1250 280 12 1000
1SB-1500 -20°C~-16°C 1430x1068x1250 380 16 LS
1SB-1800 SV BB 5 B 1730x1068x%1250 480 20 1516

Total Solution of Commercial Refrigerators  Tel: 0084-757-85856069 Web: hittps://www.cooluma.com/ .| 3




SINGLE ROW
DIPPING CABINETS




@ High-performance refrigeration
; Triple-glass with heater

| Inclnding 5L pans(GN1/3 pan optional)

.[ lce cream bucket compatible

'_Q Single row of pans(5L/7L)

%
&
I \
LeD
E
1
L o1 163
695 T e
s

Total Solution of Commercial Refrigerators  Tel: 0084-757-85856069

Model No
GLS6

Web: https://www.cooluma.com/

Temp. Range
-18°C~-16°C

Dimension(mm)

1290%700%970

Net Weight(kg)
255

Cooling System

Ventilated

14




72\ |

NN

DN

-

19

High-performance refrigeration

Triple-glass with heater

Inclnding 5L pans(GN1/3 pan optional)

lce cream bucket compatible

Single row of pans(5L/7L)

Model No

Q

Q
Q
Q

Q
QN
Q

< 2 2

O 0 ~N O

10
11
12

Temp. Range
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C

Dimension(mm)

1232%775%1290
1403*775%1290
1573*775%1290
1742%775%1290
1912%775%1290
2082*775%1290
2252* 1 15%1290

Total Solufion of Commercial Refrigerators  Tel: 0084-757-85856069 Web: hittps://www.cooluma.com/

QNT0

Capacity(L)

177
204
231
298
289
313
340

Pan(x5L)

o 0o =

10
11
12

Compressor

Em
Em
Em
Em
Em
Em

Em

braco/
braco/
braco/
braco/

braco/

braco/

braco/

Danfoss

Danfoss

Danfoss
Danfoss

Danfoss

Danfoss

Danfoss




|Z Seres

High-performance refrigeration

)

% Triple-glass with heater
Al . .
] Inclnding 5L pans(GN1/3 pan optional)
ey
i
lce cream bucket compatible

'_£ Single row of pans(5L/7L)

Wail

i b

1200

850

Model No
|1Z

Total Solution of Commercial Refrigerators  Tel: 0084-757-85856069 Web: hittps://www.cooluma.com/

Temp. Range
-18°C~-22°C

yi

Dimension(mm)
1000%x650%1200

Capacity(L)
84

Pan(x5L)
5 (1/6GN)

16
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(15

Countertop Gelato Showcase

High-Performance Refrigeration

Triple-glasses with Heater

Including standard GN 1/3 Pans

Streng thened LED lllumination

Digital Conftrol System

Total Solution of Commercial Refrigerators  Tel: 0084-757-85856069

i

W

7
7 i

360
311

280
321

29.0

790

Temp. Range
-16°C~-18°C
-16°C~-18°C
-16°C~-18°C

Model No

03B/F
03C

Web: https://www.cooluma.com/

03B/F

Dimension(mm) Net Weight(kg) Volume(L)
741*461+360
670+750+381/392
880+590+384

03C

Cooling System
32.4 Static
Static

Static

17



GOUNTER TOP SERIES

PrciSe ana staletemp control =

Triple temperedrglasses

Stainles steel

Natural EEDAIght

(e
! b

o) Table-toprdesigniwith rear door =

Total Solution of Commercial Refrigerators

I
Tel: 0086-757-8585606%9 Web: https://www.cooluma.com/
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TABLE TOP GELATO

High-performance refrigeration

I\

; Digital control system
a8 Y
] Strengthened LED illumination
ey
4
[ Triple-glass with anti-fogger

Including standard GN1/3 pans

+

740

Model No

QV660A
QV670A
QV680A
QV690A

Total Solution of Commercial Refrigerators  Tel: 0084-757-85856069 Web: hittps://www.cooluma.com/

:

Temp. Range
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C
-18°C~-22°C

Dimension(mm)

1220+680*740
1400*680* 740
1580%630+740
1760+680*740

{

7
:,jf

)
SrifRREd
f / "“:‘
r .-. III r
S
i1

Capacity(L)

160
1385
210
239

Pans(GN)

:
3
9

Compressor

Embraco/Danfoss

Embraco/Danfoss

Embraco/Danfoss

Embraco/Danfoss

18
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TABLE TOP GELATO

High-performance refrigeration

)

% Digital control system
5 Strengthened LED illuminafion
ey
i
Triple-glass with anti-fogger

Including standard GN1/3 pans

"

200

1.0

g G530A
gl 4 T\ o .
—/‘ Model No Temp. Range Dimension(mm) Capacity(L) Pans(GN)  Compressor
, G530A _18°C~-22°C  1070%550%810 141 5 Fmbraco/Danfoss
: G540A  -18°C~-22°C  1250+550+810 165 6  Embraco/Danfoss
| zHo - G550A _18°C~-22°C  1430%550+810 190 7 Fmbraco/Danfoss
547

Total Solufion of Commercial Refrigerators  Tel: 0084-757-85856069 Web: hittps://www.cooluma.com/
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Gelato showcase

@ High-Performance Refrigeration
/
7

Triple-glasses with Heater

| Including standard GN 1/3 Pans

'_ﬂ_‘ Streng thened LED lllumination

8= Digital Conftrol System

Model No

04BT2
06BT3
04PT
06PT

Total Solution of Commercial Refrigerators  Tel: 0084-757-85856069 Web: hittps://www.cooluma.com/

04BT2

Temp. Range

-16°C~-18°C
-16°C~-18°C
-16°C~-18°C
-16°C~-18°C

216

£S)

/17

04PT

/82

LCE

Dimension(mm) Net Weight(kg) Volume(L) Cooling System Refrigerant

757+782*916
1068+782*916
757+782*1197
1068+782%916

60
80
60
80

113
172
113
1.2

Static
Static
Static
Static

R404a
R404a
R404a
R404a

20




Gelato showcase

High-Performance Refrigeration

)

Triple-glasses with Heater

N

Including standard GN 1/3 Pans

=N

Streng thened LED lllumination

5

C=
| O

Digital Conftrol System

833

04PB2 04XB

Model No Temp. Range Dimension(mm) Net Weight(KG) Volume(L) Cooling System Refrigerant

04PB2 -16°C~-18°C 157*782*%916 60 113 Static R404a
06PB3 -16C~-18"C 757*354*931 80 | 77 Static R404a
04XB -16°C~-18°C 797*354%931 02 113 Static R404a

Total Solufion of Commercial Refrigerators  Tel: 0084-757-85856069 Web: hittps://www.cooluma.com/
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Gelato showcase

High-Performance Refrigeration

Triple-glasses with Heater

NEE)

Including standard GN 1/3 Pans

Y

Streng thened LED lllumination

(iD=

Digital Conftrol System

O3BT O3BTL

Model No Temp. Range Dimension(mm) Net Weight(kg) Volume(L) Cooling System Refrigerant

03BT -16°C~-18°C 676+590+715 58 59 Static R404a
O3BTL -16°C~-18°C 580*715+718 48 09 Static R404a

Total Solution of Commercial Refrigerators  Tel: 0084-757-85856069 Web: hittps://www.cooluma.com/ 22
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GELATO PAM SERIES

Total Solution of Commercial Refrigerators Tel: 008&-757-8585606% Web: hitps://www.cooluma.com/ 11111
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lce Cream Display Cabinet Portion Stamdard Pans

RoHS grade stainless steel

Or food grade thick PC pan

Customizable logo mark

Universal SL,7L, GN1/3

Total Solution of Commercial Refrigerators  Tel: 0084-757-85856069 Web: hittps://www.cooluma.com/

WHOOSP

WHOOS3P WHOO4P

Dimension(mm) Capacity(L)

360*165*1183
360*165*113
360*165*115

Material
SS 201

o2

Model No
WHOO3P

004
005




Customization Optional

BORDER COLOR

e —
o

SHELF MATERIAL
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\ aluminum  stainless steels

——————————————————————————————————————

b
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- -,
B e e e =

BOTTOM GLASS COLOR

T ——

N ferrous white illuminated panel stainless steels '
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CUSTOMIZED STAINLESS STEEL TYPE CUSTOMIZED MARBLE TYPE
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Foshan Nenwell Import & Export Trading Co., Ltd.

Total Solution of Commercial Refrigerators Tel: 0086-757-85856069 Web: www.cooluma.com

Address: Rm 601,Bld# 5A Thanan Mansion, Jianping Rd, Guicheng, Nanhai, Foshan,Guangdong, China
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